First, here’s what the Toshiba Tecra 720CDT can do: a 133 MHz
Intel Pentium processor and PCI System Bus provide the speed and
punch to deal with even the most demanding applications.
There’s a 2.16 billion byte hard disk and 16 MB EDO RAM
memory (expandable up to 144 MB — yes that’s one hundred
and forty four!) — more than a match for the toughest programs
and largest data files. The Toshiba Tecra 720CDT also incor-
porates the communications power of built-in telephony –
making it a multifunctional communications system complete with
28,800 bps modem, hands-free telephone, fax, voice mail and answe-